U17YOUTH

EVENT
100m

200m

400m
800m
1500m
Mile
3000m

100HM
400HM
1500SC
2000sCc
3000sc
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin

Octathlon

Decathlon (U17M

events)
4x100m
4x400m

Performance
11.09secs
11.0secs
10.8w
10.99w
22.5secs
22.2w
49.66secs
1m 53.12
4m 02.13
4m 17.9
8m 55.0
8m 57.03

13.87secs
56.5secs
4m 29.77
6m 21.0
11m 38.9
1.97m
6.71m
13.13m
3.70m
14.58m
47.20m
64.32m
49.42m

4993
6044

47.0secs
3m 43.3

2.6

2.2

-0.2

1.8

Skg
1.5kg
Skg
700g

OUTDOORS

Name

James Davies
Xavier Taylor
Tyler Panton
Tyler Panton
Tyler Panton
Xavier Taylor
Paul Harmsworth
Hugo Fleming
Mark Griffin
Colin Church
Gareth Creagh
Ben Marks

Philip Kastner
Chris Woods
Paul Rowe
Danny Haydon
Edmund Hunter
Matthew Follett
Philip Kastner
John O'Driscoll
Joe Cornes
David Fagence
Sam Mace

Sam Mace
Mark Rolph

Philip Kastner
Philip Kastner

WAC U17 YOUTH RECORDS

Venue
Kingston
Guildford
Walton
Eltham
Eltham
Kingston
Birmingham
Watford
Tullamore, IRE
Eton Manor
West London
Kingston

Bedford
Birmingham
Crystal Palace
Walton
Walton
Tooting Bec
Bedford
Motspur Park
Croydon
Motspur Park
Kingston
Twickenham
Motspur Park

Sportcity
Sportcity

Wimbledon
Walton

Date
14-Jun-03
19-Aug-23
14-Apr-18
26-Apr-18
29-Apr-18
10-Jun-23
02-Aug-80
13-Jul-11
07-Jul-91
09-Sep-63

1993

13-May-18

16-Sep-18
17-Aug-96
22-Jul-84
20-Aug-95
17-May-14
05-May-88
15-Sep-18
17-May-64
23-Apr-83
15-May-81
25-Jun-17
03-Sep-17
12-May-82

05-Aug-18
05-Aug-18

24-Apr-82
24-Jul-16

EVENT
60m

200m

400m
800m
1500m

3000m

60HM

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot 5kg

Heptathlon

SURREY RECORD

Performance
7.15secs

22.52secs
50.55secs

1m 55.28
4m 15.00

8.60secs

1.84m
6.41m
12.36m
14.47m

4351

INDOORS

Name
Tyler Panton

Tyler Panton

George Sudderick

Hugo Fleming
Hugo Fleming

Philip Kastner

Philip Kastner
Philip Kastner
Alex Fraser

Sam Mace

Philip Kastner

Venue
Sheffield

Sheffield
Lee Valley

Birmingham
Lee Valley

Sheffield

Lee Valley
Sheffield
Crystal Palace

Lee Valley

Sheffield

Updated

Date
24-Feb-18

25-Feb-18
05-Jan-19

27-Feb-11
16-Jan-11

11-Mar-18

15-Dec-18
10-Mar-18
28-Feb-99
08-Jan-17

11-Mar-18

03-Sep-23



